	WEST ISLAND INDUSTRIAL SOCCER LEAGUE  --  DIV. 2  --  2001

	Week
	IMPORTANT:  UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED, ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6:30 PM

	1
	1 v 10
	Tues. May 15 - Carson
	2 v 3
	Tue. May 15 - 9pm M.Laurin
	8 v 9
	Wed. May 16 - 9pm Q. Eliz.
	7 v 6
	Thurs. May 17 - Carson
	4 v 5
	RESCHEDULE

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	2
	9 v 7
	Sun. May 20 - 10am Carson
	10 v 2
	Sun. May 20 - 1pm Rennie
	4 v 6
	Sun. May 20 - 1pm St. Thom
	5 v 3
	Tues. May 22 - Paprican
	8 v 1
	Wed. May 23 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	3
	10 v 9
	Sun. May 27 - 1pm Rennie
	5 v 6
	Tue. May 29 - Paprican
	1 v 2
	Tue. May 29 - Carson
	3 v 4
	Wed. May 30 - Carson
	8 v 7
	Wed. May 30 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	4
	9 v 5
	Sun. Jun 3 - 10am Carson
	10 v 7
	Sun. Jun. 3 - 1pm Rennie
	1 v 3
	Tue. Jun. 5 - Carson
	2 v 4
	Tue. Jun. 5 - 9pm M. Laurin
	8 v 6
	Wed. Jun. 6 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	5
	9 v 1
	Sun. Jun. 10 - 10am Carson
	5 v 8
	Tue. Jun. 12 - Paprican
	3 v 10
	Wed. Jun. 13 - 7:45 Smiley
	7 v 4
	Thur. Jun. 14 - Carson
	6 v 2
	Fri. Jun. 15 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	6
	9 v 6
	Sun. Jun. 17 - 10am Carson
	4 v 10
	Sun. Jun. 17 - 1pm St.Thom
	5 v 1
	Tue. Jun. 19 - Paprican
	2 v 7
	Tue. Jun. 19 - 9pm M. Laurin
	8 v 3
	Wed. Jun. 20 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	7
	9 v 2
	Sun. Jun. 24 - 10am Carson
	4 v 1
	Tue. Jun. 26 - Carson
	3 v 6
	Wed. Jun. 27 - 6pm Smiley
	8 v 10
	Wed. Jun. 27 - 9pm Q. Eliz.
	7 v 5
	Thur. Jun. 28 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	8
	10 v 6
	Sun. July 1 - 1pm Rennie
	4 v 8
	Sun. July 1 - 1pm St. Thom.
	2 v 5
	Tue. Jul. 3 - 9pm M. Laurin
	3 v 9
	Wed. Jul. 4 - 7:45 Smiley
	7 v 1
	Thur. Jul. 5 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	9
	6 v 1
	Sun. Jul. 8 - Noon Smiley
	4 v 9
	Sun. Jul. 8 - 1pm St. Thom.
	5 v 10
	Tue. Jul. 10 - Paprican
	3 v 7
	Wed. Jul. 11 - 6pm Smiley
	8 v 2
	Wed. Jul. 11 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	10
	9 v 10
	Sun. Jul. 15 - Noon Smiley
	4 v 3
	Sun. Jul. 15 - 1pm St. Thom.
	6 v 5
	Tue. Jul. 17 - Paprican
	2 v 1
	Tue. Jul. 17 - 9pm M. Laurin
	7 v 8
	Thur. Jul. 19 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	11
	9 v 8
	Sun. Jul. 22 10am Carson
	10 v 1
	Sun. Jul. 22 - 1pm Rennie
	6 v 7
	Mon. Jul. 23 - Carson
	5 v 4
	Tue. Jul. 24 - Paprican
	3 v 2
	Wed. Jul. 25 - 6pm Smiley

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	12
	4 v 2
	Sun. Jul. 29 - 1pm St. Thom.
	6 v 8
	Sun. Jul. 29 - 3pm St. Thom.
	5 v 9
	Tue. Jul. 31 - Paprican
	3 v 1
	Wed. Aug. 1 - 6pm Smiley
	7 v 10
	Thur. Aug. 2 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	13
	1 v 8
	Tue. Aug. 7 - Carson
	3 v 5
	Tue. Aug. 7 - Paprican
	2 v 10
	Tue. Aug. 7 - 9pm M. Laurin
	7 v 9
	Thur. Aug. 9 - Carson
	6 v 4
	Fri. Aug. 10 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	14
	10 v 4
	Sun. Aug. 12 - 1pm Rennie
	6 v 9
	Sun. Aug. 12 - 3pm Paprican
	1 v 5
	Tue. Aug. 14 - Carson
	3 v 8
	Wed. Aug. 15 - 6pm Smiley
	7 v 2
	Thur. Aug. 16 - Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	15
	4 v 7
	Sun. Aug. 19 - 1pm St. Thom
	1 v 9
	Tue. Aug. 21 - Carson
	2 v 6
	Tue. Aug. 21 - 9pm M. Laurin
	10 v 3
	Wed. Aug. 22 - 6pm Smiley
	8 v 5
	Wed. Aug. 22 - 9pm Q. Eliz.

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	16
	9 v 4
	Sun. Aug. 26 - 10am Carson
	10 v 5
	Sun. Aug. 26 - 3pm Rennie
	1 v 6
	Tue. Aug. 28 - 6pm Carson
	2 v 8
	Tue. Aug. 28 - 9pm M. Laurin
	7 v 3
	Thur. Aug. 30 - 6pm Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	17
	9 v 3
	Sun. Sep. 2 - 10am Carson
	5 v 2
	Tue. Sep. 4 - 6pm Paprican
	1 v 7
	Tue. Sep. 4 - 6pm Carson
	8 v 4
	Wed. Aug. 5 - 9pm Q. Eliz.
	6 v 10
	Fri. Aug. 7 - 6pm Carson

	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	18
	10 v 8
	Sun. Sep. 9 - 3pm Rennie
	1 v 4
	Tue. Sep. 11 - 6pm Carson
	5 v 7
	Tue. Sep. 11 - 6pm Paprican
	2 v 9
	Tue. Sep. 11 - 9pm M. Laurin
	6 v 3
	Wed. Sep. 12 - 7:45 Smiley

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	Team
	1
	ROLLS-ROYCE
	6
	E M S
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2
	I. S. M.
	7
	AIR CANADA
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	3
	VIASYSTEMS
	8
	BOAVISTA
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	S. I. T. A.
	9
	BELL
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	5
	PAPRICAN
	10
	POWER GLOBE
	
	
	
	


